Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB
1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

EVENT DATE: JUNE - SEPTEMBER 2024

INSTALL: Sunday April 9th, at 9am

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 15ft x 18ft Height
8 WEEK RENTAL

Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 37ft x 18ft Height
8 WEEK RENTAL

Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 40ft X 18ft Height
8 WEEK RENTAL

Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 7ft x 15ft Height (2
SECTIONS)
8 WEEK RENTAL

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 06/07/2024 @ 11:26 AM PST

Qtty

ORDER #005178

Price

$180.00

$445.00

$480.00

$84.00

$275.00
$125.00

$125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

The Riviera Country Club
1250 Capri Dr
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: June 6, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$1,440.00

$3,560.00

$3,840.00

$1,344.00

$275.00
$250.00

$250.00

$10,184.00
$775.00
$896.86
($1,018.40)
$10,837.46
($0.00)
$10,837.46
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