

ORDER #005178

The Riviera Country Club 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

PO: Shipping Address: THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 Order Date: June 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JUNE - SEPTEMBER 2024

INSTALL: Sunday April 9th, at 9am

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 15ft x 18ft Height 8 WEEK RENTAL	1	\$180.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 37ft x 18ft Height 8 WEEK RENTAL	1	\$445.00	Т	\$3,560.00
	Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 40ft X 18ft Height 8 WEEK RENTAL	1	\$480.00	Т	\$3,840.00
	Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 7ft x 15ft Height (2 SECTIONS) 8 WEEK RENTAL	2	\$84.00	Т	\$1,344.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$10,184.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$775.00	
				es:	\$896.86
			Discou Ta	nts: otal:	(\$1,018.40) \$10,837.46
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı		\$10,837.46